TRI-CURVE GROOVE TYPE Fluid Connector
三曲槽式流体连接器
HANGZHOU   CHINA
Seeking Distributors worldwide
 BEISIT ELECTRIC TECH (HANGZHOU) CO.,LTD.         TEL: 0086-571-8936  2888          FAX: 0086-571-8936  2999         E-MAIL: INFO@BEISIT.COM         WWW.BEISIT.COM 01
• 双向密封，接通/断开无泄漏。
• 工作时，平头的设计既方便清洁又防止污染物进入。
• 插头插座均配有保护套，在运输过程中防止污染物进入。

三曲槽式
倍仕得（公司简称）
产品命名规则
 BEISIT ELECTRIC TECH (HANGZHOU) CO.,LTD.         TEL: 0086-571-8936  2888          FAX: 0086-571-8936  2999         E-MAIL: INFO@BEISIT.COM         WWW.BEISIT.COM 03
BST - TG - 25  P  AL  E  R  1G1
PART NUMBERS
Color Code R: red; Y: Yellow; G: Green; B: blue
AL: aluminum; SS: Stainless steel; BR: brass
E:EPDM,EPDM rubber,-55℃~+150℃
FV: FVMQ, fluorine silicone rubber,-55℃~+175℃
Body material
Material of O-ring
Adapted pipe
diameter
25：The diameter of the pipe with the connector is 25mm
32：The diameter of the pipe with the connector is 32mm
40：The diameter of the pipe with the connector is 40mm
50：The diameter of the pipe with the connector is 50mm
65：The diameter of the pipe with the connector is 65mm
80：The diameter of the pipe with the connector is 80mm
100：The diameter of the pipe with the connector is 100mm
1XXXXX
2XXXXX
3XX
4XXXX
5XXXX
6XXXX
The interface number
-1: internal thread, followed by thread type (M: metric, G:G thread, J: American thread), followed by thread size, such as 1G12.
-2: external thread, followed by thread type (M: metric, G:G thread, J: American thread), followed by thread size, such as 2G12.
-3: clamp, followed by the minimum outer diameter of the clamping, such as 319.
-4: Flange, followed by the hole size, such as 43636.
-5: right angle, followed by the thread or flange hole size, such as 51G12 53636.
-6: customer specific.
The interface number
Color Code
Material of O-ring
Body material
P:Plug,S:Socket
Adapted pipe diameter
Tri-curve groove